Claim is admitted on
provisional basis and

1 HDFC Bank 12.03.2025 1,14,37,98,049.29 1,14,37,98,049.29 Secured No 64.06% - shall be updated on
receipt of additional
Claim is admitted on
provisional basis and

2 Bank of Baroda 26.03.2025 64,52,16,304.00 64,17,38,183.00 Secured No 35.94% 34,78,121.00 shall be updated on
receipt of additional

Total (A) - 1,78,90,14,353.29 1,78,55,36,232.29 - 100.00% - -
lation 14 of and Board of India (] Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 on the basis of documents and

Note:

**The claims has been accepted/ admitted provisionally as per best estimate in terms of R

ith the records and books of the Cor

rate Debtor.




